
Funds Acquisition Form 
2013-2015 State Capital Budget 

Chehalis River Basin 
 
Return to: Scott Boettcher (scottb@sbgh-partners.com). 
 
 

PROJECT NAME 
 

Aberdeen - Dike Bank of Wishkah North of Highway Project 
https://www.ezview.wa.gov/site/alias__1742/overview/34337/overview.aspx 

 
Date:  
 

11/20/2013. 

Funds requested: 
 

$270,000 (final design and construction). 

Project sponsor: 
 

City of Aberdeen. 

Project contact: 
 

Malcolm Bowie, Public Works Director 
City of Aberdeen 
360/537-3228 
mbowie@aberdeenwa.gov 
 

Project description, 
including project 
phases: 
 

Property located on the east bank of the Wishkah river subject to extreme high-water 
flooding.  The project involves the design and construction (two phases) of a small elevated 
dike to protect east Aberdeen and associated businesses from periodic flooding.  Project is 
presently at 50% design.  Project is intended to work in tandem with the Aberdeen - Burger 
King Trail/Dike Project. 
 

Scope of work showing 
timeline, expenditure 
plan and deliverables: 
 

See attached schedule. 

Description and timing 
of flood hazard 
reduction benefit(s) to 
be achieved: 
 

The construction of an elevated walkway or dike by July 2015 is intended to protect 
residents and businesses in east Aberdeen. 

Plan to ensure project 
completion and full 
utilization of funds by 
7/01/2015: 
 

Project will be scheduled and budgeted accordingly. 
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 COMMUNITY OUTREACH AND EASEMENTS 110 days Mon 1/6/14 Fri 6/6/14

2 Initial Community Outreach Meeting 0 days Mon 1/6/14 Mon 1/6/14

3 Review and Address Comments 30 days Mon 1/6/14 Fri 2/14/14

4 Final Community Outreach Meeting 0 days Fri 2/14/14 Fri 2/14/14

5 Easement Negotiations and Recording 80 days Mon 2/17/14 Fri 6/6/14

6 PERMITTING 120 days Mon 1/6/14 Fri 6/20/14

7 Prepare SEPA 10 days Mon 1/6/14 Fri 1/17/14

8 SEPA Review & DNS Finding 45 days Mon 1/20/14 Fri 3/21/14

9 Submit ESA Requirements to ACE 5 days Mon 3/24/14 Fri 3/28/14

10 ESA Review & No Effects Determination 60 days Mon 3/31/14 Fri 6/20/14

11 CULTURAL RESOURCE ASSESSMENT 55 days Mon 1/6/14 Fri 3/21/14

12 Develop APE 5 days Mon 1/6/14 Fri 1/10/14

13 APE Review & Approval 25 days Mon 1/13/14 Fri 2/14/14

14 Archival Research 5 days Mon 2/17/14 Fri 2/21/14

15 Site Inspection & Survey 5 days Mon 2/24/14 Fri 2/28/14

16 Draft Report for Review 10 days Mon 3/3/14 Fri 3/14/14

17 Review Draft & Finalize Report 5 days Mon 3/17/14 Fri 3/21/14

18 GEOTECHNICAL ANALYSIS - PHASE 2 30 days Mon 2/17/14 Fri 3/28/14

19 Utility Locates 10 days Mon 2/17/14 Fri 2/28/14

20 Test Borings 10 days Mon 3/3/14 Fri 3/14/14

21 Laboratory Testing 5 days Mon 3/17/14 Fri 3/21/14

22 Update & Finalize Report 5 days Mon 3/24/14 Fri 3/28/14

23 90% DESIGN 55 days Mon 3/24/14 Fri 6/6/14

24 Address Address 50% & Permit Comments 10 days Mon 3/24/14 Fri 4/4/14

25 Prepare 90% PS&E 30 days Mon 4/7/14 Fri 5/16/14

26 Submit to City for Review 0 days Fri 5/16/14 Fri 5/16/14

27 City Review 15 days Mon 5/19/14 Fri 6/6/14

28 100% BID DOCUMENTS 30 days Mon 6/9/14 Fri 7/18/14

29 Address 90% Design & Permit Comments 10 days Mon 6/9/14 Fri 6/20/14

30 Prepare 100% PS&E 20 days Mon 6/23/14 Fri 7/18/14

31 CONSTRUCTION ADMINISTRATION 70 days Mon 7/21/14 Fri 10/24/14

32 Advertisement for Bids 5 days Mon 7/21/14 Fri 7/25/14

33 Bidding 15 days Mon 7/28/14 Fri 8/15/14

34 Bid Open 0 days Fri 8/15/14 Fri 8/15/14

35 Contract Award 5 days Mon 8/18/14 Fri 8/22/14

36 Construction 40 days Mon 8/25/14 Fri 10/17/14

37 Substantial Completion 0 days Fri 10/17/14 Fri 10/17/14

38 Final Completion 5 days Mon 10/20/14 Fri 10/24/14
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